A B C D
A: Series
B: 48 - 480V
C: Kilowatts
D: 1 or 3-phase
KFUH 10 -348
High Air Velocity Unit HeaterKFUH Series
Heavy duty open coil element

KFUH4804-1 4 13.7 1 480 8.3 24 1/5 832 15 60ft. Fig. A 57
KFUH4805-1 5 17.1 1 480 10.4 24 1/5 832 19 60ft. Fig. A 57
Ordering Information- single phase
MODEL
BTUH
(000) PHASE AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
EFFECTIVE
AIR
THROW SIZE
WT.
(lbs.)
kilo
WATTS VOLTS
THERMOSTAT
CONTROL VOLTAGE
MOTOR
HP
High Air Velocity Unit HeaterKFUH Series
KFUH2005-3 5 17.1 3 208 13.9 24 1/5 832 19 60 ft. Fig. A 57
KFUH2008-3 8 25.6 3 208 22.2 24 1/5 1030 25 60 ft. Fig. A 57
KFUH2010-3 10 34.1 3 208 27.8 24 1/5 1030 31 60 ft. Fig. A 65
KFUH2012-3 12.4 42.3 3 208 34.4 24 1/3 1168 37 75 ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH2015-3 15 51.2 3 208 41.6 24 1/3 1168 41 75 ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH2020-3 20 68.3 3 208 55.5 24 1/2 1575 40 90 ft. Fig. B 76
KFUH2025-3 25 85.3 3 208 69.4 24 1/2 1690 47 90 ft. Fig. B 81
KFUH2030-3 30 102.4 3 208 83.3 24 3/4 1987 48 110 ft. Fig. B 85
KFUH2040-3 40 136.5 3 208 111 24 2 X 1/2 3150 40 90 ft. Fig. C 152
KFUH2050-3 50 170.6 3 208 138.8 24 2 X 1/2 3380 47 90 ft. Fig. C 162
KFUH2060-3 60 204.8 3 208 166.5 24 2 X 3/4 3974 48 110ft. Fig. C 170
KFUH2405-3 5 17.1 3 240/208* 12 / 10.4* 24 1/5 832 19 60ft. Fig. A 57
KFUH2410-3 10 34.1 3 240/208* 24 / 20.8* 24 1/5 1030 31 60ft. Fig. A 65
KFUH2412-3 12 40.9 3 240/208* 28.9 / 25* 24 1/3 1168 37 75ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH2415-3 15 51.2 3 240/208* 36.1 / 31.2* 24 1/3 1168 41 75ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH2418-3 17.3 58.8 3 240/208* 41.6 / 36* 24 1/3 1376 40 75ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH2420-3 20 68.3 3 240/208* 48.1 / 41.6* 24 1/2 1575 40 90ft. Fig. B 76
KFUH2425-3 25 85.3 3 240/208* 60.1 / 52* 24 1/2 1690 47 90ft. Fig. B 81
KFUH2430-3 30 102.4 3 240/208* 72.2 / 62.5* 24 3/4 1987 48 110ft. Fig. B 85
KFUH2435-3 34.5 117.7 3 240/208* 83 / 71.8* 24 3/4 2154 54 110ft. Fig. B 85
KFUH2440-3 40 136.5 3 240/208* 96.2 / 83.3* 24 2 X 1/2 3150 40 90ft. Fig. C 170
KFUH2450-3 50 170.7 3 240/208* 120.2 / 104* 24 2 X 1/2 3380 47 90ft. Fig. C 162
KFUH2460-3 60 204.8 3 240/208* 144.3 / 124.9* 24 2 X 3/4 3974 48 110ft. Fig. C 170
KFUH2470-3 70 238.9 3 240/208* 168.4 / 145.7* 24 2 X 3/4 4308 51 110ft. Fig. C 170
KFUH4805-3 5 17.1 3 480 6 24 1/5 832 19 60ft. Fig. A 57
KFUH4810-3 10 34.1 3 480 12 24 1/5 1030 31 60ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH4812-3 12 40.9 3 480 14.4 24 1/3 1168 37 75ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH4815-3 15 51.2 3 480 18 24 1/3 1168 41 75ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH4818-3 17.3 58.8 3 480 20.8 24 1/3 1376 40 75ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH4820-3 20 68.3 3 480 24.1 24 1/2 1575 40 90ft. Fig. B 76
KFUH4825-3 25 85.3 3 480 30.1 24 1/2 1690 47 90ft. Fig. B 81
KFUH4830-3 30 102.4 3 480 36.1 24 3/4 1987 48 110ft. Fig. B 85
KFUH4835-3 34.5 117.7 3 480 41.5 24 3/4 2154 54 110ft. Fig. B 85
KFUH4840-3 40 136.5 3 480 48.1 24 2 X 1/2 3150 40 90ft. Fig. C 162
KFUH4850-3 50 170.7 3 480 60.1 24 2 X 1/2 3380 47 90ft. Fig. C 152
KFUH4860-3 60 204.8 3 480 72.1 24 2 X 3/4 3974 48 110ft. Fig. C 170
KFUH4870-3 70 238.9 3 480 84.2 24 2 X 3/4 4308 51 110ft. Fig. C 170
Ordering Information- three phase
MODEL
BTUH
(000) PHASE AMPS CFM

MOTOR
HP
Ordering Information- single phase (Continued)
MODEL
BTUH
(000) PHASE AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
EFFECTIVE
AIR
THROW SIZE
WT.
(lbs.)
kilo
WATTS
THERMOSTAT
CONTROL VOLTAGE
MOTOR
HP
KFUH4808-1 8 27.3 1 480 16.7 24 1/5 1030 25 60ft. Fig. A 57
KFUH4810-1 10 34.1 1 480 20.8 24 1/5 1030 31 60ft. Fig. A 65
KFUH4812-1 12 41 1 480 25 24 1/3 1168 37 75ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH4815-1 15 51.2 1 480 31.3 24 1/3 1168 41 75ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH4818-1 17.3 58.9 1 480 36 24 1/3 1376 40 75ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH4820-1 20 68.3 1 480 41.7 24 1/2 1575 40 90ft. Fig. B 76
KFUH4825-1 25 85.3 1 480 52.1 24 1/2 1690 47 90ft. Fig. B 81
KFUH4830-1 30 102.4 1 480 62.5 24 3/4 1987 48 110ft. Fig. B 85
KFUH4835-1 34.5 117.7 1 480 71.9 24 3/4 2154 51 110ft. Fig. B 85
VOLTS
Contractor shall supply and install KFUH Series unit heaters manufactured by King Electrical Mfg. Company.
Heaters shall be of the wattage and voltage as indicated on the plans.
Engineering Specifications
Transformer: Each unit is equipped with a heavy duty low voltage (24 Volt)
transformer for the thermostat control circuit.
Heating Elements: Quick heating, long life Ni-Chrome elements are sized to
provide proper watt density for maximum heat dissipation by fan-forced air
convection currents.
Terminal Block: For single strike field wiring.
Low Voltage Terminal Block: For 24 Volt control.
Air Filter: Convenient access for replacement of standard 16” x 20” x 1” filter.
Motor: Long life, 48 frame capacitor run, thermally protected, permanently
lubricated, direct drive motor (no belts to adjust or slip). This low noise, up to
3-speed motor is designed for maintenance-free operation.
Overcurrent Protection: 480 volt models have single strike terminal block.
Units over 48 amps have 60 amp fusing.
Limit Control: Integral automatic high temperature limit control in each
heating element bank prevents the delivery of air at unsafe temperatures.
20-35 kW use a manual reset limit control to completely shut the unit heater
off should overtemperature occur.
Fan Relay: Heavy duty fan relay standard with summer fan operation.
Approvals: cULus Certified for US & Canada
High Air Velocity Unit HeaterKFUH Series
-2S1 2 Stage Control 1-Phase models
-2S3 2 Stage Control 3-Phase models
KFUH Diffuser Options & Accessories
KFUH-DIFFUSER 15741 Standard KFUH Air Diffuser 5.0
KFUH-RD 15743 Radial diffuser for wide pattern heat dispersion 4.0
KFUH-90D 15728 Right angle elbow (90°) diffuser with adjustable louvers 15.0
KFUH-90RD 15729 Right angle elbow (90°) with radial diffuser 14.0
1E30N-910 55379 Thermostat 24V Mercury Free-Vertical 45°F-90°F 1.0
MODEL UPC WEIGHT (lbs.)DESCRIPTION
-DS32 Factory Installed 32 Amp, 3-Pole Non-Fused Locking Disconnect Switch
-DS63 Factory Installed 63 Amp, 3-Pole Non-Fused Locking Disconnect Switch